Bond Amortization Schedule
Rexburg North Highway Urban Renewal Project, as Amended

Grand Totals

12,904,124.31 4,404,124.31 8,500,000.00

Compound Period: Annual
Effective Annual Rate: 6.000%
CASH FLOW DATA
Event Date Amount Number Period End Date
1 Loan 12/1/2007  8,500,000.00 1
2 Payment 12/1/2008 900,000.00 13 Annual 12/1/2020
3 Payment 12/1/2021 1,204,124.31 1
AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE - Normal Amortization
Date Payment Interest Principal Balance
Loan 12/1/2007 8,500,000.00
1 12/1/2008 900,000.00 510,000.00 390,000.00 8,110,000.00
2 12/1/2009 900,000.00 486,600.00 413,400.00 7,696,600.00
3 12/1/2010 900,000.00 461,796.00 438,204.00 7,258,396.00
4 12/1/2011 900,000.00 435,503.76 464,496.24 6,793,899.76
5 12/1/2012 900,000.00 407,633.99 492,366.01 6,301,533.75
6 12/1/2013 900,000.00 378,092.03 521,907.97 5,779,625.78
7 12/1/2014 900,000.00 346,777.55 553,222.45 5,226,403.33
8 12/1/2015 900,000.00 313,584.20 586,415.80 4,639,987.53
9 12/1/2016 900,000.00 278,399.25 621,600.75 4,018,386.78
10 12/1/2017 900,000.00 241,103.21 658,896.79 3,359,489.99
11 12/1/2018 900,000.00 201,569.40 698,430.60 2,661,059.39
12 12/1/2019 900,000.00 159,663.56 740,336.44 1,920,722.95
13 12/1/2020 900,000.00 115,243.38 784,756.62 1,135,966.33
14 12/1/2021 1,204,124.31 68,157.98 1,135,966.33 0.00
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